
Xicor, Inc. 1994, 1995, 1996, 1998 Patents Pending
9900-3003 5 1/11/00 CM
1
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Preliminary Information
64K
X46402

X46402 Preliminary Information
23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: Tolerance for Vtrip and V2trip are +/-5%
PART MARK CONVENTION
VCC Range VTRIP V2TRIP Package Operating Temperature Range Part Number
2.5–3.7V 3.1 2.6 8L TSSOP
0°C–70°C X46402V8-3.1
-20°C–85°C X46402V8E-3.1
2.5–3.7V 3.1 1.7 8L TSSOP
0°C–70°C X46402V8-3.1A
-20°C–85°C X46402V8E-3.1A
2.5–3.7V 2.9 2.3 8L TSSOP
0°C–70°C X46402V8-2.9
-20°C–85°C X46402V8E-2.9
8-Lead TSSOP
EYWW
XXXX XX
4642 AR =